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COLLEGE / SCHOOL MAIL STOP REPRESENTATIVE PHONE  EMAIL 
SCHOOL OF ALLIED HEALTH     
HEALTH PHYSICS 3037 Vacant ----------- ------------------------------- 
KINESIOLOGY 3034 Kristyne Bartel 5-5080 bartel@unlv.nevada.edu 
PHYSICAL THERAPY 3029 Vacant ----------- ------------------------------- 
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS     
ACCOUNTING 6003 Michael Cen 5-4655 cenm@unlv.nevada.edu 
BUSINESS  ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 6031 Ariel Rosen 5-1367 rosena3@unlv.nevada.edu 
ECONOMICS 6005 Vacant ----------- ------------------------------- 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS 6034 Maulik Maniar 5-1762 maniar@unlv.nevada.edu 
SCHOOL OF COMMUNITY HEALTH SCIENCES     
HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION & POLICY 3023 Cody Martin 5-1400 martinc2@unlv.nevada.edu 
PUBLIC HEALTH 3063 Vacant ----------- ------------------------------- 
SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE     
DENTAL MEDICINE 7410 Arin Alexander 4-2500 arin.alexander@sdm.unlv.edu 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION     
EDUCATIONAL & CLINICAL STUDIES 3031 Dominique Tetzlaff 5-1075 tetzlaf5@unlv.nevada.edu 
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY &  
HIGHER    EDUCATION  

 
3003 

 
Jacqueline Hart  

 
5-3253 

 
hartj19@unlv.nevada.edu 

TEACHING & LEARNING 3005 Cynthia Clark 5-3232 clarkc@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING     
COMPUTER SCIENCE 4019 Patrick Daleiden 5-2639 daleiden@unlv.nevada.edu 
CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 
AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 
4015 

 
Kishor Shrestha 

 
5-3808 

 
shrest11@unlv.nevada.edu

ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4026 Yacouba Moumouni 5-4125       yacoubam@unlv.nevada.edu 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4027 Sogol Pirbastami 5-1331 pirbasta@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS     
ARCHITECTURE 4018 Javier Barrera 5-3031 barrer33@unlv.nevada.edu 
ART 5002 Shelbi Schroeder 5-4346 schroe16@unlv.nevada.edu 
FILM 5015 Janelle Evans 5-4223 evansj9@unlv.nevada.edu 
MUSIC 5025 Daniel Hunter 5-4108 hunterd3@unlv.nevada.edu 
THEATRE ARTS 5036 Amanda Mayfield 5-3666 mayfiel5@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF HOTEL ADMINISTRATION     
HOSPITALITY ADMINISTRATION 6017 Laura Boscarolo Book 5-3321 boscarol@unlv.nevada.edu 
LAW SCHOOL     
LAW 1003 Chelsea Stacey 5-3671 stacey@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS     
ANTHROPOLOGY 5003 Kathryn Baustian 5-1881 baustian@unlv.nevada.edu 
ENGLISH 5011 Cortney Lechmann 5-3533 turne136@unlv.nevada.edu 
FOREIGN LANGUAGES 5047 Theresa Farmer 5-3771 tlf@unlv.nevada.edu 
HISTORY 5020 Stephen Bohigian 5-3349 bohigian@unlv.nevada.edu 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 5029 Rafael Oganesyan 5-5238 oganesya@unlv.nevada.edu 
PSYCHOLOGY 5030 Richard “Shane” Westfall 5-3278 westfal2@unlv.nevada.edu 
SOCIOLOGY 5033 Jennifer Reed 5-3322 reedj32@unlv.nevada.edu 
SCHOOL OF NURSING     
NURSING 3018 Laura Smith 5-3360 smithL81@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF SCIENCES     
CHEMISTRY 4003 Jason Sylva 5-3510 sylvaj2@unlv.nevada.edu 
GEOSCIENCE 4010 Amanda Gentry 5-3262 gentra1@unlv.nevada.edu 
LIFE SCIENCES 4004 Surbhi Sharma 5-8920 sharmas6@unlv.nevada.edu 
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES 4020 Anthony Prato 5-1613 Pratoa3@unlv.nevada.edu 
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY 4002 William Wolfs 5-3563 wolfsw@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF URBAN AFFAIRS     
COMMUNICATION STUDIES 4052 Misti Yang 5-1525 yangm7@unlv.nevada.edu 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE 5009 Todd Ridlon 5-5121 ridlon@unlv.nevada.edu 
ENVIRONMENTAL & PUBLIC AFFAIRS 4030 Carrie Sampson 5-4440 sampso31@unlv.nevada.edu 
JOURNALISM & MEDIA STUDIES 5007 Jason Holley 5-3325 holleyj6@unlv.nevada.edu 
MARRIAGE & FAMILY THERAPY 3045 Vacant ----------- ------------------------------- 
SOCIAL WORK 5032 Terri Thomas 5-1247 thoma596@unlv.nevada.edu 


